
Land west of Cross Road, Deal   – Letter of Reliance Schedule 

Firm  Document  Date  Consultant Details  
FPCR Location Plan  

7572-L-10 
Jun 21 Keith Nye 

Keith.nye@fpcr.co.uk 

Landscape and Visual Appraisal – Rev A Nov 21 

Development Framework Plan  
7572-L-12 Rev E 

Mar 21 

Green Infrastructure Vision Document  
Rev B 

Mar 22 

Ecological Appraisal Rev A Nov 21 

Arboricultural Assessment Nov 21 

Croft Potential Site Access Plan  
2243-F10 

Mar 21 Phil Wooliscroft 
Phil.wooliscroft@eddisons.com 

Transport Assessment 
2243 Issue 2 

Jul 21 

Residential Travel Plan 
2243 Issue 1 

Jun 21 

Technical Note  Feb 22 

Technical Note  Aug 22 

Technical Note  Dec 22 

RSK (LDE) & RSK 
(GEO) 

Preliminary Risk Assessment  
52285-R01(00) 

Jun 21 Colin Whittingham  
cwhittingham@rsk.co.uk 
 
Haydn Keen 
HKeen@rsk.co.uk 

Flood Risk Assessment & Outline Surface Water Drainage 
Strategy  
680074-R1(01)-FRA 

Oct 21 

Letter to Dover District Council 
680074 L01 SW 

4 Mar 22 

Letter to Dover District Council 
680074-L1(00)-FRA 

4 Jul 22 

Letter to Southern Water 
1922493 L01 (00) 

14 Dec 22 

Hydrogeological Appraisal  Dec 22 

mailto:cwhittingham@rsk.co.uk


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1922493-R01(03) 

Wardell Armstrong Air Quality Assessment  
GM11782 002 V0.1 

Jul 21 Mark Dawson  
mdawson@wardell-armstrong.com 

Noise Assessment Report 
GM11782 0002 V1.0 

Nov 21 

Pegasus 
 

Heritage Desk-Based Assessment  
Version 2 

Oct 21 Gail Stoten  
Gail.stoten@pegasusgroup.co.uk 

GDL Biodiversity Net Gain Assessment  
2021-001 

Dec 22 Tom Johnson 
 

Topographical Survey  
2016-127 Topo_02_2D Rev 0 

Jan 17 

    

    

    

    


